			                                                                         
LOOKING AHEAD
HOLIDAY CLOSURES:
2022-2023



Footprints in the Sand Daycare will be closed the 
following days 
2022-2023
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[bookmark: _Hlk100222341]Good Friday- Friday April 15, 2022

Memorial Day- Monday May 30, 2022

Week of July 4th- July 4-July 8, 2022

Labor Day- Monday September 5, 2022

Thanksgiving- Thursday November 24- Friday November 25, 2022

Christmas Eve- Observed Friday December 23, 2022

Christmas- Observed Monday December 26, 2022

New Year’s Eve- Observed Friday December 30, 2022

New Year’s Day- Observed Monday January 2, 2023

Good Friday- Friday April 7, 2023

Memorial Day- Monday May 29, 2023

Week of July 4th- July 3-July 7, 2023
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